
Tapaswini Express/18452 - Exp - ECoR 
TLHR/Talcher to HTE/Hatia 

10h 35m - 489 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PURI Puri 20:30 4 1 0 66 5 ECoR
2 KUR Khurda Road Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 4 1 44 46 16 ECoR
3 BBS Bhubaneswar 21:40 21:45 5m 1 1 63 55 33 ECoR
4 CTC Cuttack Junction 22:15 22:20 5m 1 1 91 72 28 ECoR
5 DNKL Dhenkanal 23:08 23:10 2m 1 1 148 70 61 ECoR
6 TLHR Talcher 23:55 00:15 20m 1 1 200 54 82 ECoR
7 ANGL Angul 00:35 00:40 5m 1 2 218 34 ECoR
8 BONA Boinda 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 258 77 281 ECoR
9 RAIR Rairakhol 02:28 02:30 2m 1 2 304 53 141 ECoR
10 SBP Sambalpur Junction 03:50 04:10 20m 1 2 375 52 155 ECoR
11 RGL Rengali 04:36 04:38 2m 2 2 398 33 206 ECoR
12 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 2 2 424 62 231 SER
13 BEH Bagdehi 05:50 05:52 2m 2 2 444 63 257 SER
14 BMB Bamra 06:07 06:09 2m 2 2 460 70 260 SER
15 GPH Garpos 06:23 06:25 2m 2,3 2 476 70 281 SER
16 GP Rajgangpur 06:41 06:43 2m 2 2 495 82 237 SER
17 KLG Kalunga 06:55 06:57 2m 2 511 45 203 SER
18 ROU Rourkela Junction 07:15 07:23 8m 4,5 2 525 46 218 SER
19 NXN Nuagaon 08:00 08:01 1m 1,2 2 553 29 218 SER
20 ORGA Orga 08:15 08:16 1m 0 2 560 56 227 SER
21 BANO Bano 08:54 08:55 1m 0 2 596 66 452 SER
22 PKF Pokla 09:24 09:25 1m 2 628 86 548 SER
23 GBX Govindpur Road 09:39 09:40 1m 0 2 648 36 577 SER
24 HTE Hatia 10:50 1 2 689 - 650 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (06:15)

May 22 2024 (06:15)

1

1


